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SANGER HIGH SCHOOL 

1045 BETHEL 

SANGER, CA 93657 

2017-18 
 Students must be at bus stop 5 minutes before arrival time.  Non bussing zone for high school students is 2 

mile radius to the nearest stop or school site. 

 
Route 1 –AM 

 

6:22 McMillan & Lorena 

6:25 Inverness & Church 

6:28 California & Larkin 

6:31 Sunnyside & Truman 

6:35 Clovis & Burns 

6:50 Sanger High School  

7:00 Wilson School 

7:12 Sanger High School  

 

Route 2 – AM 

 

6:12 Central & Cottle 

6:16 4301 S. Indianola 

6:17 4621 S. Indianola 

6:20 4640 S Del Rey 

6:24 4370 S McCall 

6:28 8561 Central 

6:30 4592 S. Leonard 

6:30 4662 S Leonard 

6:31 Leonard & American 

6:32 8593 American 

6:33 8754 E American 

6:35 4633 S Highland 

6:36 4225 S Highland 

6:43 5399 S. McCall 

6:48 9200 E Lincoln 

6:55 6500 S. McCall 

6:59 10567 E. Lincoln 

7:09 11736 E. American 

7:10 11850 E. American 

7:12 4672 S. Bethel 

7:13 4585 S Bethel 

7:15 3620 S. Bethel 

7:20 Sanger High School 

 

Route 2 – PM 

 

3:10 Sanger High School 

3:30 3101 S. Bethel 

3:31 3419 S. Bethel 

3:32 3620 S. Bethel 

3:32 3647 S. Bethel 

3:36 4585 S. Bethel 

3:38 4646 S. Bethel 

3:42 11850 E. American 

3:43 11736 E. American 

3:48 Jefferson & San Juan 

3:57 6191 S. McCall 

3:59 6500 S McCall 

4:12 5399 S McCall 

4:16 4370 S. McCall 

4:21 4252 S Highland 

4:22 4633 S Highland 

4:24 8593 E. American 

4:25 American & Leonard 

4:28 4662 S. Leonard 

4:29 8561 E Central 

4:38 4640 S Del Rey  

4:40 4131 S. Indianola  

4:42 4301 S. Indianola  

4:45 4653 S. Indianola 

 

Route 3 – PM 

 

3:20 Sanger High School  

3:35 3545 S. Greenwood 

3:36 3630 S. Greenwood 

3:37 3817 S. Greenwood 

3:38 Central & Cottle 

3:50 Grove & Sunnyside 

3:55 Sunnyside &Truman 

 

Route 5 – AM 

 

7:00 John Wash School 

7:20 Sanger High School 

 

Route 6 – AM 

 

6:51 Jensen & Thompson 

6:54 7904 E. Jensen 

7:05 California & Stanford 

7:09 Fordham & California 

7:18 Sanger High School  

 

Route 6 – PM 

 

3:10 Sanger High School 

3:30 Sunnyside & Byrd 

3:33 Jensen & Phillip 

3:38 California & Larkin 

3:40 Fordham & California 

3:43 California & Stanford 

3:45 California & Manila  

 

Route 7 – AM 

 

6:40 Jensen & Phillip 

6:49 Sabre & Burns 

6:54 Sunnyside & Byrd 

7:07 9369 E. Jensen 

7:15 Sanger High School  

Route 10 – AM 

 

6:24 788  S Quality 

6:26 13734 E. California 

6:35 1533 S. Riverbend 

6:45 Jefferson School on 

Quality ave 

7:03 Sanger High School  

 

Route 10 – PM 

 

3:25 Sanger High School  

3:40 Jefferson School 

3:47 3800 S. Channel Rd. 

3:57 1533 S. Riverbend  

4:08 13134 E. California 

 

Route 11 – AM 

 

5:58 1419 S. Highland 

6:03 1677 S. McCall 

6:07 1872 S. DeWolf 

6:09 1583 S. DeWolf 

6:11 8353 E. Church 

6:14 422 S. Leonard  

6:20 7743 Kings Cyn. 

6:25 7060 E. Butler  

6:26 Butler & DeeAnn 

6:30 John Wash  School 

6:36 Locan & Tulare 

6:40 8191 E. Kings Cyu. 

Rd. 

6:49  245 S Indianola 

6:52 11106 California 

6:45 Thompson & Kings 

Cyn. Rd. 

6:54 830 S. Dockery 

6:55 608 S Dockery 

6:56 10297 Butler 

6:58 412 S McCall 

7:02 Kings Canyon & 

McCall 

7:15 Sanger High School 

 

Route 11 – PM 

 

3:10 Sanger High School 

3:19 10718 E. Annadale 

3:20 Annadale & Dockery 

3:26 Jensen & Thompson 

3:29 1767 S. Highland 

3:31 1565 S. Highland 
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3:35 1677 S. McCall 

3:43 1872 S. DeWolf 

3:45 1682 S. DeWolf 

3:48 8353 E. Church 

3:52 422 S Leonard 

3:56 7743 Kings Canyon 

4:00 7060 E. Butler 

4:01 Butler & Dee Ann 

4:04 John Wash School 

4:13 Locan & Tulare 

4:17 8175 Kings Cyn. Rd 

4:23 412 S McCall 

4:25 Kings Cyn. & McCall 

4:30 245 S Indianola 

4:33 10599 E. Butler 

4:37 11106 E. California 

 

Route 12 – AM 

 

6:37 Grove & Sunnyside 

6:45 California & Manila 

6:49 Church & Certosa 

6:55 California & 

Armstrong 

6:56 California & Filbert 

7:08 Sanger High School 

 

Route 12 – PM 

 

3:10 Sanger High School 

3:35 Hamilton & Pearwood 

Northside of Hamilton 

3:40 John Wash School  

 

Route 13 – PM 

 

3:17 Sanger High School 

3:43 Church & Sabre 

3:46 McMillan & Lorena 

3:50 Rabe & Church  

3:53 Clovis & Burns 

3:58 Church & Certosa 

4:02 Armstrong & 

California 

4:04 California & Filbert 

 

Route 15 – AM 

 

6:30 Del Rey School 

6:47 Sanger High School 

 

Route 15 – PM 

 

3:12 Sanger High School 

3:26  7904 E. Jensen 

3:37 5537 E. Jensen 

3:41 Kaviland & Rabe 

3:47 3177 S. Clovis 

 

Route 17 – AM 

 

6:02 Bethel & Kings Cyn. 

6:12 2715 N Del Rey 

6:12 2871 N. Del Rey 

6:16 Isabella & Shields 

6:19 2103 N Bethel 

6:26 13517 Ashlan 

6:28 14265 E. Ashlan 

6:32 4685 N. Riverbend 

6:41 3673 N. Madsen 

6:45 12800 Ashlan 

6:49 Fairmont School 

6:52 Academy & Richert 

6:52 Academy & Ashcroft 

6:53 Gettysburg & 

Academy 

7:00 2299 N. Academy 

7:04 13506 Mckinley 

7:07 Newmark & Olive 

7:09 1353 N Madsen 

7:10 1126 N Madsen 

7:13 12250 E. Belmont 

7:14 Belmont & Nelson 

7:16 11082 E. Belmont 

7:17 Del Rey & Belmont 

7:30 Sanger High School  

 

Route 17 – PM 

 

3:10 Sanger High School 

3:40 10847 E. Belmont 

3:42 Belmont & Bethel 

3:43 12255 E. Belmont 

3:43 12471 E. Belmont 

3:48 1738 N. Academy 

3:51 13499 E. McKinley 

3:55 Olive & Newmark 

3:58 1353 N Madsen 

3:59 1126 N. Madsen 

4:05 Greenwood & 

McKinley 

4:07 12338 E. Clinton 

4:10 2103 N Bethel 

4:16 Oriskany & Shields 

4:17 Isabella & Shields 
4:20 Shields & Del Rey 

4:23 2351 N. Del Rey 

4:24 2630 N Del Rey 

4:24 2715 N Del Rey 

4:26 Del Rey & Sussex 

4:28 11898 E. Ashlan 

4:30 12800 E. Ashlan 

4:32 13714 Ashlan  

4:33 Ashlan & Quality 

4:35  14265 E. Ashlan 

4:38 3673 N. Madsen 

4:45 4685 N. Riverbend  

4:50 2299 N. Academy 

 

Route 20 – AM 

 

6:10 14252 Butler 

6:15 Centerville School 

6:18 16877 E. Kings Cyn. 

6:22 Lone Oak & Piedra  

6:27 18845 E. Kings Cyn 

Rd. 

6:30 400 N. Frankwood 

6:32 795 N. Frankwood 

6:39 18151 Little Beaver 

6:40 Riverbend Park 

6:45 642 N. Rio Vista 

6:54 16156 Mc Kinely 

7:12 Sanger High School  

 

Route 20 – PM 

(Students board Rt. 22 @ SHS  

And transfer to Rt. 20 @  

Centerville School) 

 

3:48 18151 Little Beaver 

3:55 642 N. Rio Vista 

4:07 16156 Mc Kinley 

 

Route 22 – AM 

 

5:53 82 N. Piedra  

5:55 502 N. Piedra 

5;58 Piedra & Thermal 

5:59 20950 E. Weldon 

6:02 2690 N. Pederson 

6:05 2637 N. Piedra 

6:06 20818 Weldon 

6:07 Tivy Valley Rd. &  

Weldon 

6:08 2558 Terrace 

6:09 Terrace & Piedra 

6:13 5454 Piedra 

6:16 25433 E. Trimmer 

Springs Rd. 

6:17 25781 Trimmer 

Springs 

6:18 25899 Trimmer 

Springs 

6:30 19480 Trimmer 

springs 

6:54 Sanger High School 
 

Route 22 – PM 

 

3:10 Sanger High School 

3:30 Centerville School  

3:43 18845 E. Kings Cyn. 

3:44 690 S. Frankwood 

3:51 90 S. Frankwood 

3:52 424 N. Frankwood 

3:54 692 N. Frankwood 

3:58 795  Frankwood 

4:02 502 N Piedra 

4:06 Piedra & Thermal 

4:07 20950 E. Weldon 

4:09 21311 E. Weldon 

4:12 21808 E. Weldon 

4:15 2787 N. Piedra 

4:17 20818 E. Weldon 

4:18 Tivy Valley Weldon 
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4:21 2558 Terrace  

4:27 5454 N. Piedra 

4:30 25385 E. Trimmer 

Springs  

4:31 25781 E. Trimmer 

Springs 

4:45 19480 Trimmer 

Springs 

 

Route 24 – AM 

 

5:56 4687 N. Kittyhawk 

5:57 Rialto & Whitener 

6:06 13755 Herndon 

6:12 8060 N. Madsen 

6:21 Shaw & Greenwood 

6:26 12255 E. Shaw 

6:27 12015 Shaw 

6:29 Shaw & Quail Lake 

6:38 Quail Lake School 

6:44 3737 N. Del Rey 

6:45 3098 N. Del Rey 

6:47 Del Rey & Shields  

6:50 Indianola & Shields 

6:51 Indianola & Sussex 

6:53 11898 E. Ashlan 

6:56 12338 E. Clinton 

6:58 Greenwood & 

McKinley 

7:00 McKinley & Michelle 

7:06 Belmont & Bethel 

7:07 12251 E. Belmont 

7:08 12471 E. Belmont 

7:18  Sanger High School 

 

Route 24 – PM 

 

3:10 Sanger High School 

3:32 Bethel & Kings Cyn. 

3:34 Belmont & Nelson 

3:36 11082 E. Belmont 

3:39 1410 N. Del Rey 

3:46 Quail Lake School 

3:50 Indianola & Sussex 

3:53 11467 Shields 

3:57 Fairmont School 

4:02 Academy & Ashcroft  

4:03 12887 E. Gettysburg 

4:10 Rialto & Whitener 

4:11 4687 N. Kittyhawk 

4:13 Shaw & Melvern 

4:22 Shaw & Quail Lake dr 

4:27 11775 E. Shaw 

4:29 12015 Shaw 

4:30 12255 E. Shaw 

4:31 Shaw & Greenwood 

4:36 13755 Herndon 

4:40 8060 N. Madsen 

 

 

 

 

Route 26 – AM 

 

6:55 Pearwood & Hamilton 

(North side) 

7:00 John Wash School 

7:25 Sanger High School 

 

Route 27 – AM 

 

5:42 3323 S. McCall 

5:46 3345 S. Thompson 

5:50 9201 E. Muscat 

5:54 8336 E. North 

5:58 3716 S. DeWolf 

6:02 7227 E. Muscat 

6:04 6700 Central 

6:12 Lone Star School. 

6:16 5124 E. Central 

6:18 3312 S. Clovis 

6:26 5380 E. Jensen 

6:31 6245 E. Jensen 

6:32 2117 S. Armstrong 

6:33 2415 S. Armstrong 

6:36 6766 E. North 

6:39 2334 S. Temperance 

6:45 9875 E. Jensen 

6:48 10717 E. Jensen 

6:49 11401 E. North 

6:50 Sanger High School 

 

Route 27 – PM 

 

3:07 Sanger High School 

3:20 11377 E. North 

3:24 3323 S. McCall 

3:26 3345 S. Thompson 

3:30 9369 E. Jensen 

3:32 9875 Jensen 

3:44 9201 Muscat 

3:45 Highland & Muscat 

3:48 8336 E. North 

3:50 3109 S. DeWolf 

3:51 3716 S. DeWolf 

3:56 6766 E North 

3:58 2415 S. Armstrong 

3:58 2368 S. Armstrong 

3:59 2117 S Armstrong 

4:01 6865 E. Jensen 

4:03 2334 S Temperance 

4:06 3619 S Temperance 

4:08 6700 Central 

4:13 Lone Star School  

4:18 3853 S. Fowler 

4:22 5124 E. Central 

4:25 3312 S. Clovis 

4:27 4797 E. North 

4:32 Peach & Drummond 

4:34 5380 E Jensen 

4:39 6245 E. Jensen 

4:43 8061 E. Jensen 

 

 

Route 31 – AM 

 

6:26 3177 S. Clovis 

6:28 3871 S Clovis 

6:33 4797 E. North 

6:39 Kaviland & Rabe 

6:55 Sanger High School 

 

Route 31 – PM 

 

3:10 Sanger High School 

3:34 Sabre & Burns 

3:42 John Wash School 

3:50 Hamilton & Pearwood  

 (southside of 

Hamilton) 

 

Route 32 – AM 

 

6:40 Church & Sabre 

6:45 Rabe & Church 

6:55 Pearwood & Hamilton 

(South side) 

7:00 John Wash School 

7:15 Sanger High School\ 

 

Route 32 – PM 

 

3:30 Sanger High School 

3:40 Wilson School 

 

Route 33 – AM 

 

6:30 5419 S Academy 

6:32 6567 S. Academy 

6:33 6737 S Academy 

6:37 12204 E. Adams 

6:39 11400 E. Adams 

6:41 6298 S. Del Rey 

6;42 11075 E. Lincoln 

6:43 11625 Lincoln 

6:51 13493 E. Lincoln 

6;53 13552 E. Lincoln 

6:56 12935 E. Jefferson 

6:59 12111 E. Jefferson 

7:08 12171 E. American 

7:10 4574 S Greenwood 

7:11 4179 S Greenwood 

7:13 3824 S. Greenwood 

7:13 3630 S. Greenwood 

7:14 3545 S. Greenwood 

7:20 Sanger High School  

 

Route 33 – PM 

 

3:10 Sanger High School 

3:25 Jefferson & San Juan 

3:34 11075 E. Lincoln 

3:35 11625 E. Lincoln 

3:39 12171 E. American 

3:42 4574 S Greenwood 

3:44 4179 S Greenwood 
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3:50 5419 S. Academy 
3:52 12862 E. Jefferson 

3:53 12610 E. Jefferson 

4:04 13493 E. Lincoln 

4:06 13552 E. Lincoln 

4:08 6567 S. Academy 

4;09 6737 S Academy 

4:13 12204 E. Adams 

4:16 11647 E. Adams 

4:17 11400 E. Adams 

4:09 6298 S. Del Rey 

 


